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Elaine Murray Morran

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Elaine Murray Morran
Postcode

Date of birth July 1953

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EMERGENCY ONE (U.K.) LIMITED
SOUTHDEAN PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTHDEAN PROPERTIES LIMITED
REID, MORRAN & CO. LIMITED

EMERGENCY ONE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC319443
SC195587
SC195587

SC119128

SC120320

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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906501184

906501184

British

App. Date

App. Date

23/06/2014
23/06/1999
23/06/1999

24/07/1991

20/09/1989

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
18/08/2020 Director
25/06/1999 Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
08/06/2007 Company
Secretary



